Team Overall Results

BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 2021

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Greylock
Lenox
Lee
Pittsfield
Wahconah
Monument
Taconic
Hoosac

Berkshire Running Center

Average Time Score

00:22:12.60
00:23:04.06
00:24:20.99
00:25:04.07
00:25:40.16
00:25:59.31
00:27:23.76
00:29:18.14
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Team Results

Place Team Name

BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 2021

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 00:22:12.60 7 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 598  Katherine Swann 00:20:32.81 1
2 2 581  Grace Malone 00:20:50.18 2
3 4 596  Josephine Smith 00:22:17.06 4
4 11 566  Vera DE JONG 00:23:38.91 11
5 13 576  Erin Keating 00:23:44.01 13
6 16 559  Annie Art 00:24:06.18 (16)
7 20 583  Anne Miller 00:24:56.05 (20)
2 Lenox 00:23:04.06 6 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 701  Alice Culver 00:21:02.63 3
2 6 711  Elyssa Scrimo 00:22:54.23 6
3 7 713  Audrey Touloukian 00:23:26.19 7
4 12 705  Julianne Harwood 00:23:39.49 12
5 17 712  Jessie Scrimo 00:24:17.77 17
6 28 715  Sydney Wilk 00:26:15.47 (28)
3 Lee 00:24:20.99 6 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 813  Emily Holian 00:23:33.33 9
2 10 814  Anna Martin 00:23:38.75 10
3 14 818  Brianna Kelly 00:23:52.46 14
4 23 815 Emma Ranzoni 00:25:09.69 23
5 25 820 Avalopez 00:25:30.73 25
6 37 821  Raeanne Hickson 00:27:31.55 37)
4  Pittsfield 00:25:04.07 7 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 854  Grace Ungewitter 00:23:27.83 8
2 15 858  Sydney Ferris 00:24:01.55 15
3 26 865 Maddy Malumphy 00:25:35.18 26
4 27 866  Gianna Maddalena 00:25:53.38 27
5 29 868 Tess McCluskey 00:26:22.42 29
6 41 855 Isolina Ungewitter 00:28:17.75 (41)
7 47 869  Maddalina Penna 00:29:31.09 47)
5 Wahconah 00:25:40.16 6 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 890 Jocelyn Sommers 00:24:19.75 18
2 19 900 Madison McCarthy 00:24:44.80 19
3 24 896 Lilliana Penna-Ward 00:25:14.19 24
4 33 907 Mars Rabuse 00:26:39.48 33
5 36 899  Natylee Martin 00:27:22.59 36
6 46 901  Alexis Olds 00:29:02.23 (46)
6 Monument 00:25:59.31 6 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 647  Madeleine Rocheleau-Holmes 00:22:46.14 5
2 21 657 Rae Geddes 00:24:58.44 21
3 31 641 Evie Grossman 00:26:35.72 31
4 34 644  Kaelin Havens 00:26:54.38 34
5 43 625  Kiera O'Rourke 00:28:41.86 43
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BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 2021

6 44 627  Madison Mullen 00:28:52.47 (44)
7 Taconic 00:27:23.76 6 179
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 783  Simira Hanger 00:26:32.02 30
2 32 777  Lily Powell 00:26:39.00 32
3 38 780 Lila Ribero 00:27:43.15 38
4 39 782  Reagan Miller 00:27:54.93 39
5 40 774  Jane Wong 00:28:09.73 40
6 42 778 Ella Ives 00:28:32.03 (42)
8 Hoosac 00:29:18.14 5 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 933 Hannah Walsh 00:25:08.14 22
2 35 932  Taylor Garabedian 00:27:19.77 35
3 45 931  Alyssa Garabedian 00:29:01.29 45
4 48 934  Natalie Pompi 00:30:09.06 48
5 49 935 Jennifer Prokopowicz 00:34:52.43 49
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BCI Girls Varsity XC Meet 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 598
2 2 581
3 3 701
4 4 59
5 5 647
6 6 711
7 7 713
8 8 854
9 9 813
10 10 814
11 11 566
12 12 705
13 13 576
14 14 818
15 15 858
16 (16) 559
17 17 712
18 18 890
19 19 900
20 (20) 583
21 21 657
22 22 933
23 23 815
24 24 896
25 25 820
26 26 865
27 27 866
28 (28) 715
29 29 868
30 30 783
31 31 641
32 32 777
33 33 907
34 34 644
35 35 932
36 36 899
37 (37) 821
38 38 780
39 39 782
40 40 774
41 (41) 855
42 (42) 778
43 43 625
a4 (44) 627
45 45 931
46 (46) 901
47 (47) 869
48 48 934
49 49 935

Berkshire Running Center

Katherine Swann
Grace Malone
Alice Culver
Josephine Smith

Madeleine Rocheleau-Holmes

Elyssa Scrimo
Audrey Touloukian
Grace Ungewitter
Emily Holian

Anna Martin

Vera DE JONG
Julianne Harwood
Erin Keating
Brianna Kelly
Sydney Ferris
Annie Art

Jessie Scrimo
Jocelyn Sommers
Madison McCarthy
Anne Miller

Rae Geddes
Hannah Walsh
Emma Ranzoni
Lilliana Penna-Ward
Ava Lopez

Maddy Malumphy
Gianna Maddalena
Sydney Wilk

Tess McCluskey
Simira Hanger
Evie Grossman
Lily Powell

Mars Rabuse
Kaelin Havens
Taylor Garabedian
Natylee Martin
Raeanne Hickson
Lila Ribero
Reagan Miller
Jane Wong

Isolina Ungewitter
Ella lves

Kiera O'Rourke
Madison Mullen
Alyssa Garabedian
Alexis Olds
Maddalina Penna
Natalie Pompi
Jennifer Prokopowicz

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:20:32.81 Greylock
SO 00:20:50.18 Greylock
SO 00:21:02.63 Lenox
SR 00:22:17.06 Greylock
SO 00:22:46.14 Monument
8th 00:22:54.23 Lenox
SO 00:23:26.19 Lenox
SO 00:23:27.83 Pittsfield
SO 00:23:33.33 Lee
JR 00:23:38.75 Lee
FR 00:23:38.91 Greylock
SR 00:23:39.49 Lenox
SO 00:23:44.01 Greylock
SR 00:23:52.46 Lee
SR 00:24:01.55 Pittsfield
JR 00:24:06.18 Greylock
JR 00:24:17.77 Lenox
SR 00:24:19.75  Wahconah
8th 00:24:44.80  Wahconah
SO 00:24:56.05 Greylock
FR 00:24:58.44 Monument
SO 00:25:08.14 Hoosac
8th 00:25:09.69 Lee
FR 00:25:14.19  Wahconah
FR 00:25:30.73 Lee
SR 00:25:35.18 Pittsfield
SR 00:25:53.38 Pittsfield
JR 00:26:15.47 Lenox
SR 00:26:22.42 Pittsfield
SR 00:26:32.02 Taconic
JR 00:26:35.72 Monument
JR 00:26:39.00 Taconic
JR 00:26:39.48 Wahconah
JR 00:26:54.38 Monument
SO 00:27:19.77 Hoosac
8th 00:27:22.59 Wahconah
JR 00:27:31.55 Lee
SR 00:27:43.15 Taconic
SR 00:27:54.93 Taconic
JR 00:28:09.73 Taconic
SR 00:28:17.75 Pittsfield
JR 00:28:32.03 Taconic
SR 00:28:41.86 Monument
SR 00:28:52.47 Monument
SR 00:29:01.29 Hoosac
8th 00:29:02.23 Wahconah
SO 00:29:31.09 Pittsfield
SR 00:30:09.06 Hoosac
SR 00:34:52.43 Hoosac
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